Escuderio

.
fuerteveniura

TURISMOS
P |N¢| Competidor | Piloto | Copiloto [ Vehiculo | * | km/h | Gr__Ct | Tiempo] Dif 12 Difant
1 4 HYUNDAIMOTOR SPORT YERAY LEMES MACIAS JORDI DIAZ NEGRIN MITSUBISHI LANCER 108,54 1/PR 7 31:50,5
2 7 FUERTWAGEN MOTOR KEVIN GUERRA DANIEL SOSA OJEDA VOLKSWAGEN POLO N5 107,98 1/N5 2/1 32:00,3 9,8 9,8
3 8 C.D.MAXO SPORT DANIEL GUERRA GARCIA SERGIO VERA GUERRA SUBARU IMPREZA STI 107,33 2/PR  3/1 32:12,0 21,5 11,7
4 6 C.D.MAXO SPORT BORJA PEREZ PERDOMO RUBEN PEREZ DARIAS MITSUBISHI LANCER 105,5 3/PR  4/1 32:45,5 55,0 33,5
5 3 GUSTAVO SOSA GUSTAVO SOSA ROGELIO PENATE LOPEZ SKODA RABIA R5 104,56 1/R5 5/1 33:03,1 1:12,6 17,6
6 1 FUERTWAGEN MOTOR ANIBAL HERNANDEZ JONATHAN HERNANDEZ ~ MITSUBISHI LANCER 103,23 4/PR  6/1 33:28,8 1:38,3 25,7
7 14 ESCUDERIA CRISTIAN CALDERIN VERONICA TEJERA VOLSKWAGEN GOLF 101,36 1/PR 1/2 34:05,7 2:15,2 36,9
8 15 FUERTWAGEN MOTOR JAVIER SOSA SANTANA KILIAN CAMACHO RUIZ SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSIN3 100,74 1/N3 2/2 34:18,3 2:27,8 12,6
9 10 C.D.MAXO SPORT MIGUEL A. RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA GUILLEN SUBARU IMPREZA STI 100,73 5/PR 71 34:18,5 2:28,0 0,2
10 11 C.D. MAXO SPORT FRANCISCO ALAMO JUAN ARENCIBIA MITSUBISHI LANCER 97,54 6/PR  8/1 35:25,8 3:35,3 1:07,3
11 24 C.D. CLUBDEMOTELD ANTONIO LOPEZ DAURA LOPEZ SANTANA BMW 325 IX 96,73 7/PR 91 35:43,7 3:53,2 17,9
12 22 C.D. MARMAPE ANIBAL MACHIN MIGUEL A. RODRIGUEZ SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 95,08 2/PR  3/2 36:21,0 4:30,5 37,3
13 26 ARICO COMPETICION ANGEL JORGE ALBERTO ANGEL JORGE GOMEZ SUBARU IMPREZA STI 95,07 8/PR 10/1 36:21,1 4:30,6 0,1
14 27 C.D. MARMAPE JESUS M2 LEMES ISABEL PEREZ NAPP FORD FIESTA ST 94,52 1/N 4/2 36:33,8 4:43,3 12,7
15 23 C.D. MAXO SPORT ANDRES ESPINEL DE IVAN PADILLA BRITO TOYOTA COROLLA 93,1 3/PR 5/2 37:07,4 5:16,9 33,6
16 33 ESCUDERIA MARIO SUAREZ VICTOR M. RUIZ CITROEN AX 92,99 4/PR  6/2 37:09,8 5:19,3 2,4
17 31 C.D. MAXO SPORT JOSE M. GUTIERREZ TANAUSU MORALES VOLKSWAGEN LUPO 1,6 92,97 5/PR 7/2 37:10,4 5:19,9 0,6
18 34 C.D. MAXO SPORT AYOCER CABRERA ARIDANE HERNANDEZ SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 92,81 6/PR  8/2 37:14,3 5:23,8 3,9
19 12 ESCUDERIA FRANCISCO ROMERO CARLOS LARRODE MITSUBISHI LANCER 92,72 9/PR 11/1 37:16,5 5:26,0 2,2
20 20 C.D.MAXO SPORT JUAN D. DE LA CRUZ ALAIN GONZALEZ DE VOLKSWAGEN GOLF GTI 92,5 7/PR 12/1 37:21,7 5:31,2 52
21 28 C.D.MAXO SPORT LUIS ASCANIO HIERRO ALVARO FERNANDEZ MITSUBISHI LANCER 90,01 10/PR 13/1 38:23,8 6:33,3 1:02,1
22 9 C.D.MAXO SPORT MANUEL GUTIERREZ AGUSTIN VEGA RAMOS MITSUBISHI LANCER 85,85 11/PR 14/1 40:15,3 8:24,8 1:51,5
23 37 FUERTWAGEN MOTOR VIRGINIA DE LEON LUCIA SANTIAGO SKODA FABIA 1.2 TSIN3 85,41 2/N3 9/2 40:27,8 8:37,3 12,5
24 30 ESC. GOMERA RACING JOSE Y. BETANCORT PEDRO VIERA REY SEAT IBIZA CUPRA 69,12 8/PR 10/2 50:00,2 18:09,7 9:32,4

QUADS

P |N9| Competidor | Piloto | Copiloto | Vehiculo | * | Km/h | Gr Ct | Tiempo | Dif 12 Difant
1 43 EDUARDO CHINESTA EDUARDO CHINESTA KTM XC 98,03 1/Q 7 35:15,3
2 44 TRAMPITA SPORT MARCOS J. PONCE YAMAHA YFZ 93,98 2/Q 2/1 36:46,4 1:31,1 1:31,1
3 45 RAFAEL MELO RAFAEL A. MELO DE SUZUKI LTZ 400 89,77 3/Q 1/2 38:29,9 3:14,6 1:43,5

En La Oliva a las 18:30 horas del 7 de Noviembre de 2020
Fdo. el Director de carrera
D. Miguel Angel Guerra Rodriguez [DC-778-C]
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